



\$~80

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 985/2017 and CM APPL. 4554/2017**

KASHI RAM

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Swastik Singh, Mr. Shreshtah Raj
Srivastava, Advocates

versus

GAON SABHA

.....Respondent

Through: None.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

ORDER

%

06.12.2024

List on 08.04.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 6, 2024/J