



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 985/2017 & CM APPL. 4554/2017**

KASHI RAM

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Swastik Singh & Mr. Shreshtah
Raj Shrivastava, Advs.**

versus

GAON SABHA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

16.01.2026

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. Re-notify on 24th March, 2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 16, 2026/ng